
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
52 
10 

261 
81 

453 
33 
13 
7 
5 

98 
77 
32 

222 
89 
37 
24 

1111 
52 

Name 
Oliver KÖNIG 
Jiří MRKÝVKA 
Jaromír CHLUP 
Jaroslav CHOMICZ 
Miroslav SLOBODA 
Tomáš ŠUBRT 
Filip HARANTA 
Vladimír RUŽA 
Dušan KOVARÍK 
Michal RONEC 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Patrik STACHURA 
Milan MURGAŠ 
Lukáš NESPĚŠNÝ 
Eva PAĽOVIČOVÁ 
Roman DANIHEL 
Ivo HRSTKA 
Patrik KUBICEK 

Class 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 

SST 600 

SST 600 

SST 600 

SST 600 

SST 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 

OPEN - 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

OPEN - 600 

OPEN - 600 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 

Laps 
9 

10 
10 
10 
11 
9 

10 
7 

10 
3 
9 
7 
3 

11 
7 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
2:13.904 
2:14.903 
2:15.314 
2:16.145 
2:16.252 
2:17.068 
2:17.215 
2:17.300 
2:17.660 
2:19.689 
2:20.955 
2:20.972 
2:21.108 
2:22.303 
2:25.604 
2:30.289 
2:39.052 

Diff 

0.999 
1.410 
2.241 
2.348 
3.164 
3.311 
3.396 
3.756 
5.785 
7.051 
7.068 
7.204 
8.399 

11.700 
16.385 
25.148 

Gap 

0.999 
0.411 
0.831 
0.107 
0.816 
0.147 
0.085 
0.360 
2.029 
1.266 
0.017 
0.136 
1.195 
3.301 
4.685 
8.763 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:08:27 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
FRIDAY 

FP1 - Classes 600 cc 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:40:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

7.9.2018 14:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
10 

453 
261 
52 
98 
81 
33 
7 
5 

13 
32 

222 
89 
99 
77 
37 
54 
24 

1111 

Name 
Jiří MRKÝVKA 
Miroslav SLOBODA 
Jaromír CHLUP 
Oliver KÖNIG 
Michal RONEC 
Jaroslav CHOMICZ 
Tomáš ŠUBRT 
Vladimír RUŽA 
Dušan KOVARÍK 
Filip HARANTA 
Patrik STACHURA 
Milan MURGAŠ 
Lukáš NESPĚŠNÝ 
Marek MAJERČIK 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Eva PAĽOVIČOVÁ 
Michal KNEZOVIČ 
Roman DANIHEL 
Ivo HRSTKA 

Class 
SST 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 

SST 600 

SST 600 

SST 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 

OPEN + 600 

SST 600 

OPEN - 600 

OPEN - 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

OPEN - 600 

FMN 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

Laps 
10 
11 
9 

11 
10 
8 

11 
7 

11 
8 

10 
3 

10 
6 
9 
9 
8 
7 
8 

Best Tm 
2:12.904 
2:13.530 
2:13.834 
2:13.916 
2:14.841 
2:15.498 
2:16.550 
2:16.729 
2:17.834 
2:18.854 
2:19.233 
2:19.966 
2:22.137 
2:22.472 
2:24.620 
2:24.694 
2:27.367 
2:29.197 
2:35.144 

Diff 

0.626 
0.930 
1.012 
1.937 
2.594 
3.646 
3.825 
4.930 
5.950 
6.329 
7.062 
9.233 
9.568 

11.716 
11.790 
14.463 
16.293 
22.240 

Gap 

0.626 
0.304 
0.082 
0.925 
0.657 
1.052 
0.179 
1.105 
1.020 
0.379 
0.733 
2.171 
0.335 
2.148 
0.074 
2.673 
1.830 
5.947 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:08:47 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
FRIDAY 

FP2 - Classes 600 cc 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:40:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

7.9.2018 16:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
10 

453 
98 

261 
52 
81 
7 
5 

33 
222 
32 
89 
99 
13 
77 

270 
520 
24 
2 

54 
37 

1111 

Name 
Jiří MRKÝVKA 
Miroslav SLOBODA 
Michal RONEC 
Jaromír CHLUP 
Oliver KÖNIG 
Jaroslav CHOMICZ 
Vladimír RUŽA 
Dušan KOVARÍK 
Tomáš ŠUBRT 
Milan MURGAŠ 
Patrik STACHURA 
Lukáš NESPĚŠNÝ 
Marek MAJERČIK 
Filip HARANTA 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Jozef BIELIK 
Patrik KUBICEK 
Roman DANIHEL 
Erik DANIHEL 
Michal KNEZOVIČ 
Eva PAĽOVIČOVÁ 
Ivo HRSTKA 

Class 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 

SST 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 

OPEN - 600 

SST 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

OPEN - 600 

OPEN - 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

OPEN - 600 

OPEN - 600 

OPEN - 600 

FMN 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

Laps 
8 

11 
9 

10 
10 
6 

10 
10 
11 
10 
10 
10 
6 
8 

10 
8 
8 
8 
5 
5 
7 

Best Tm 
2:13.492 
2:13.543 
2:13.569 
2:14.069 
2:14.383 
2:14.674 
2:16.080 
2:16.382 
2:16.785 
2:16.997 
2:17.515 
2:18.076 
2:18.382 
2:19.083 
2:20.107 
2:20.711 
2:22.148 
2:26.370 
2:26.775 
2:27.279 
2:27.289 

Diff 

0.051 
0.077 
0.577 
0.891 
1.182 
2.588 
2.890 
3.293 
3.505 
4.023 
4.584 
4.890 
5.591 
6.615 
7.219 
8.656 

12.878 
13.283 
13.787 
13.797 

Gap 

0.051 
0.026 
0.500 
0.314 
0.291 
1.406 
0.302 
0.403 
0.212 
0.518 
0.561 
0.306 
0.701 
1.024 
0.604 
1.437 
4.222 
0.405 
0.504 
0.010 

Comment 

DNS 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:23:20 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 600 / SST 600 / OPEN - 600 

QUALIFYING - OFFICIAL 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 10:00 



STARTING GRID - OFFICIAL
POLE POSITION

 1 1
10 Jiří MRKÝVKA

2:13.492

 1 2
453 M. SLOBODA

2:13.543

 1 3
98 Michal RONEC

2:13.569

 1 4
261 J. CHLUP

2:14.069

 2 5
52 Oliver KÖNIG

2:14.383

 2 6
81 J. CHOMICZ

2:14.674

 2 7
7 Vladimír RUŽA

2:16.080

 2 8
5 Dušan KOVARÍK

2:16.382

 3 9
33 Tomáš ŠUBRT

2:16.785

 3 10
222 M. MURGAŠ

2:16.997

 3 11
32 P. STACHURA

2:17.515

 3 12
89 L. NESPĚŠNÝ

2:18.076

 4 13
99 M. MAJERČIK

2:18.382

 4 14
13 Filip HARANTA

2:19.083

 4 15
77 V. SCHWARZ

2:20.107

 4 16
270 Jozef BIELIK

2:20.711

 5 17
520 P. KUBICEK

2:22.148

 5 18
24 R. DANIHEL

2:26.370

 5 19
2 Erik DANIHEL

2:26.775

 5 20
54 M. KNEZOVIČ

2:27.279

 6 21
37 E. P.
2:27.289

 6 22
1111 Ivo HRSTKA

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:23:42 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 600 / SST 600 / OPEN - 600 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:33:55 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 14:15 



Pos 

OPEN - 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (66% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

SST 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

99 
270 
520 
37 
54 

1111 

10 
453 
52 

261 
81 
33 
32 

222 
77 
24 

2 

98 
5 
7 

13 
89 

Name 

Marek MAJERČIK 
Jozef BIELIK 
Patrik KUBICEK 
Eva PAĽOVIČOVÁ 
Michal KNEZOVIČ 
Ivo HRSTKA 

Jiří MRKÝVKA 
Miroslav SLOBODA 
Oliver KÖNIG 
Jaromír CHLUP 
Jaroslav CHOMICZ 
Tomáš ŠUBRT 
Patrik STACHURA 
Milan MURGAŠ 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Roman DANIHEL 

Erik DANIHEL 

Michal RONEC 
Dušan KOVARÍK 
Vladimír RUŽA 
Filip HARANTA 
Lukáš NESPĚŠNÝ 

Class 

OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

FMN 

SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

SMF 

SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 

SVK 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

3 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 

2:17.512 
2:19.503 
2:20.795 
2:24.116 
2:28.802 
2:32.641 

2:12.511 
2:12.599 
2:13.845 
2:14.548 
2:14.288 
2:16.745 
2:18.399 
2:18.156 
2:25.245 
2:25.166 

2:27.163 

2:14.548 
2:14.884 
2:15.396 
2:18.875 
2:19.723 

Diff 

3.022 
18.029 
47.320 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

0.687 
10.250 
15.609 
23.595 
40.447 
58.160 

1:09.079 
1:59.093 
2:18.642 

DNF 

7.756 
8.131 

49.410 
50.088 

Gap 

3.022 
15.007 
29.291 
1 Lap 

39.747 

0.687 
9.563 
5.359 
7.986 

16.852 
17.713 
10.919 
50.014 
19.549 

7.756 
0.375 

41.279 
0.678 

Total Tm 

21:07.865 
21:10.887 
21:25.894 
21:55.185 
20:04.356 
20:44.103 

20:03.757 
20:04.444 
20:14.007 
20:19.366 
20:27.352 
20:44.204 
21:01.917 
21:12.836 
22:02.850 
22:22.399 

7:43.966 

20:18.916 
20:26.672 
20:27.047 
21:08.326 
21:09.004 

Sorted on Laps

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

0.687 

Avg. Speed 

159,395 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.511 

Best Speed 

160,886 

Best Lap by 

10 - Jiří MRKÝVKA 

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:24:24 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 600 / SST 600 / OPEN - 600 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:33:55 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 14:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified (66% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
10 

453 
52 
98 

261 
5 
7 

81 
33 
32 
99 
13 
89 

270 
222 
520 
37 
77 
24 
54 

1111 

2 

Name 
Jiří MRKÝVKA 
Miroslav SLOBODA 
Oliver KÖNIG 
Michal RONEC 
Jaromír CHLUP 
Dušan KOVARÍK 
Vladimír RUŽA 
Jaroslav CHOMICZ 
Tomáš ŠUBRT 
Patrik STACHURA 
Marek MAJERČIK 
Filip HARANTA 
Lukáš NESPĚŠNÝ 
Jozef BIELIK 
Milan MURGAŠ 
Patrik KUBICEK 
Eva PAĽOVIČOVÁ 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Roman DANIHEL 
Michal KNEZOVIČ 
Ivo HRSTKA 

Erik DANIHEL 

Class 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SST 600 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
OPEN - 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
OPEN - 600 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

FMN 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

SVK 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

3 

Best Tm 
2:12.511 
2:12.599 
2:13.845 
2:14.548 
2:14.548 
2:14.884 
2:15.396 
2:14.288 
2:16.745 
2:18.399 
2:17.512 
2:18.875 
2:19.723 
2:19.503 
2:18.156 
2:20.795 
2:24.116 
2:25.245 
2:25.166 
2:28.802 
2:32.641 

2:27.163 

Diff 

0.687 
10.250 
15.159 
15.609 
22.915 
23.290 
23.595 
40.447 
58.160 

1:04.108 
1:04.569 
1:05.247 
1:07.130 
1:09.079 
1:22.137 
1:51.428 
1:59.093 
2:18.642 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

0.687 
9.563 
4.909 
0.450 
7.306 
0.375 
0.305 

16.852 
17.713 
5.948 
0.461 
0.678 
1.883 
1.949 

13.058 
29.291 

7.665 
19.549 
1 Lap 

39.747 

Total Tm 
20:03.757 
20:04.444 
20:14.007 
20:18.916 
20:19.366 
20:26.672 
20:27.047 
20:27.352 
20:44.204 
21:01.917 
21:07.865 
21:08.326 
21:09.004 
21:10.887 
21:12.836 
21:25.894 
21:55.185 
22:02.850 
22:22.399 
20:04.356 
20:44.103 

7:43.966 

Sorted on Laps

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

0.687 

Avg. Speed 

159,395 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.511 

Best Speed 

160,886 

Best Lap by 

10 - Jiří MRKÝVKA 

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:24:01 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 600 / SST 600 / OPEN - 600 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:33:55 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

8.9.2018 14:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
10 
52 

261 
98 

453 
81 
7 

32 
33 
13 
77 
89 
99 

270 
5 

520 
54 
37 
24 

1111 

Name 
Jiří MRKÝVKA 
Oliver KÖNIG 
Jaromír CHLUP 
Michal RONEC 
Miroslav SLOBODA 
Jaroslav CHOMICZ 
Vladimír RUŽA 
Patrik STACHURA 
Tomáš ŠUBRT 
Filip HARANTA 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Lukáš NESPĚŠNÝ 
Marek MAJERČIK 
Jozef BIELIK 
Dušan KOVARÍK 
Patrik KUBICEK 
Michal KNEZOVIČ 
Eva PAĽOVIČOVÁ 
Roman DANIHEL 
Ivo HRSTKA 

Class 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 

OPEN - 600 

OPEN - 600 

SST 600 

OPEN - 600 

OPEN - 600 

OPEN - 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 

OPEN - 600 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

Laps 
7 
9 
7 
8 
6 
7 
9 
8 
9 
5 
8 
7 
6 
6 
4 
7 
7 
6 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
2:12.518 
2:13.340 
2:14.170 
2:14.267 
2:15.492 
2:15.575 
2:16.072 
2:17.446 
2:17.535 
2:19.063 
2:19.120 
2:20.811 
2:20.925 
2:20.943 
2:21.563 
2:22.887 
2:25.809 
2:26.306 
2:31.403 
2:32.915 

Diff 

0.822 
1.652 
1.749 
2.974 
3.057 
3.554 
4.928 
5.017 
6.545 
6.602 
8.293 
8.407 
8.425 
9.045 

10.369 
13.291 
13.788 
18.885 
20.397 

Gap 

0.822 
0.830 
0.097 
1.225 
0.083 
0.497 
1.374 
0.089 
1.528 
0.057 
1.691 
0.114 
0.018 
0.620 
1.324 
2.922 
0.497 
5.097 
1.512 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:24:41 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 600 / SST 600 / OPEN - 600 

WARM UP 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:50:00 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 09:50 



STARTING GRID - OFFICIAL
POLE POSITION

 1 1
10 Jiří MRKÝVKA

2:12.511

 1 2
453 M. SLOBODA

2:12.599

 1 3
98 Michal RONEC

2:13.569

 1 4
52 Oliver KÖNIG

2:13.845

 2 5
261 J. CHLUP

2:14.069

 2 6
81 J. CHOMICZ

2:14.288

 2 7
5 Dušan KOVARÍK

2:14.884

 2 8
7 Vladimír RUŽA

2:15.396

 3 9
33 Tomáš ŠUBRT

2:16.745

 3 10
222 M. MURGAŠ

2:16.997

 3 11
99 M. MAJERČIK

2:17.512

 3 12
32 P. STACHURA

2:17.515

 4 13
89 L. NESPĚŠNÝ

2:18.076

 4 14
13 Filip HARANTA

2:18.875

 4 15
270 Jozef BIELIK

2:19.503

 4 16
77 V. SCHWARZ

2:20.107

 5 17
520 P. KUBICEK

2:20.795

 5 18
37 E. P.
2:24.116

 5 19
24 R. DANIHEL

2:25.166

 5 20
2 Erik DANIHEL

2:26.775

 6 21
54 M. KNEZOVIČ

2:27.279

 6 22
1111 Ivo HRSTKA

2:32.641

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER                RACE DIRECTOR             JURY PRESIDENT

Printed: 9.9.2018 13:25:17 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 600 / SST 600 / OPEN - 600 

RACE 2 

Race (9 Laps) 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 13:50 



Pos 

OPEN - 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

SST 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

99 
270 
520 
37 

1111 

54 

10 
52 

261 
453 
81 
33 
32 

222 
77 

2 
24 

5 
7 

13 
89 

98 

Name 

Marek MAJERČIK 
Jozef BIELIK 
Patrik KUBICEK 
Eva PAĽOVIČOVÁ 
Ivo HRSTKA 

Michal KNEZOVIČ 

Jiří MRKÝVKA 
Oliver KÖNIG 
Jaromír CHLUP 
Miroslav SLOBODA 
Jaroslav CHOMICZ 
Tomáš ŠUBRT 
Patrik STACHURA 
Milan MURGAŠ 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 

Erik DANIHEL 
Roman DANIHEL 

Dušan KOVARÍK 
Vladimír RUŽA 
Filip HARANTA 
Lukáš NESPĚŠNÝ 

Michal RONEC 

Class 

OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 

OPEN - 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

SST 600 

FMN 

SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 

SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

Nat. 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

SVK 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 

SVK 
SVK 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

SVK 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

7 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

6 
2 

9 
9 
9 
9 

1 

Best Tm 

2:16.728 
2:20.212 
2:21.680 
2:21.763 
2:31.080 

2:26.349 

2:12.620 
2:13.058 
2:13.442 
2:13.227 
2:14.498 
2:16.601 
2:16.754 
2:17.321 
2:20.680 

2:25.937 

2:14.489 
2:14.647 
2:18.418 
2:20.627 

Diff 

26.635 
42.356 
42.625 
1 Lap 

DNF 

4.456 
5.303 
5.588 

19.235 
40.290 
40.533 
47.225 

1:10.673 

DNF 
DNF 

10.001 
41.820 
57.293 

DNF 

Gap 

26.635 
15.721 
0.269 
1 Lap 

4.456 
0.847 
0.285 

13.647 
21.055 
0.243 
6.692 

23.448 

10.001 
31.819 
15.473 

Total Tm 

20:52.583 
21:19.218 
21:34.939 
21:35.208 
20:27.944 

18:15.339 

20:02.607 
20:07.063 
20:07.910 
20:08.195 
20:21.842 
20:42.897 
20:43.140 
20:49.832 
21:13.280 

14:53.228 
5:32.263 

20:21.747 
20:31.748 
21:03.567 
21:19.040 

2:17.955 

Sorted on Laps

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

4.456 

Avg. Speed 

159,547 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.620 

Best Speed 

160,754 

Best Lap by 

10 - Jiří MRKÝVKA 

Printed: 9.9.2018 14:33:06 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 600 / SST 600 / OPEN - 600 

RACE 2 - PROVISIONAL 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:07:55 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 13:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
10 
52 

261 
453 

5 
81 
7 

33 
32 

222 
99 
13 
77 
89 

270 
520 
37 

1111 

54 
2 

24 
98 

Name 
Jiří MRKÝVKA 
Oliver KÖNIG 
Jaromír CHLUP 
Miroslav SLOBODA 
Dušan KOVARÍK 
Jaroslav CHOMICZ 
Vladimír RUŽA 
Tomáš ŠUBRT 
Patrik STACHURA 
Milan MURGAŠ 
Marek MAJERČIK 
Filip HARANTA 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Lukáš NESPĚŠNÝ 
Jozef BIELIK 
Patrik KUBICEK 
Eva PAĽOVIČOVÁ 
Ivo HRSTKA 

Michal KNEZOVIČ 
Erik DANIHEL 
Roman DANIHEL 
Michal RONEC 

Class 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SST 600 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SST 600 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
OPEN - 600 
SST 600 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SST 600 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 

OPEN - 600 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SST 600 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

7 
6 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
2:12.620 
2:13.058 
2:13.442 
2:13.227 
2:14.489 
2:14.498 
2:14.647 
2:16.601 
2:16.754 
2:17.321 
2:16.728 
2:18.418 
2:20.680 
2:20.627 
2:20.212 
2:21.680 
2:21.763 
2:31.080 

2:26.349 
2:25.937 

Diff 

4.456 
5.303 
5.588 

19.140 
19.235 
29.141 
40.290 
40.533 
47.225 
49.976 

1:00.960 
1:10.673 
1:16.433 
1:16.611 
1:32.332 
1:32.601 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

4.456 
0.847 
0.285 

13.552 
0.095 
9.906 

11.149 
0.243 
6.692 
2.751 

10.984 
9.713 
5.760 
0.178 

15.721 
0.269 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
20:02.607 
20:07.063 
20:07.910 
20:08.195 
20:21.747 
20:21.842 
20:31.748 
20:42.897 
20:43.140 
20:49.832 
20:52.583 
21:03.567 
21:13.280 
21:19.040 
21:19.218 
21:34.939 
21:35.208 
20:27.944 

18:15.339 
14:53.228 
5:32.263 
2:17.955 

Sorted on Laps

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

4.456 

Avg. Speed 

159,547 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.620 

Best Speed 

160,754 

Best Lap by 

10 - Jiří MRKÝVKA 

Printed: 9.9.2018 14:32:44 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 600 / SST 600 / OPEN - 600 

RACE 2 - PROVISIONAL 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:07:55 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 13:50 


